51
M
ul
ti
C
od
e
R

em
Handheld DPM Code Reader HS-360X series
Ordering Information
Type Applicable countries Model
Handheld DPM Code Reader, Wired, HDS-3608
Common
(except for India / Korea)
HDS-3608-0001
Handheld DPM Code Reader, Wireless, HDS-3678 HDS-3678-0001
Battery Spare for HS-360X Wireless Type 98-9000224-01
Handheld DPM Code Reader, Wired, HDS-3608 INDIA / KOREA
India / Korea
HDS-3608-0002
Handheld DPM Code Reader, Wireless, HDS-3678 INDIA / KOREA HDS-3678-0002
Battery Spare for HS-360X Wireless Type, INDIA / KOREA 98-9000224-02
Cradle / Charger, HS-360X Wireless Type
Common
12-9000937-01